Installing
Radiant Floor
Tubing has
never been so
quick and
easy!
n Compact (2� x 4�) and easy to handle,
Heat-Sheet® Panels securely interlock

3R-Value
9Available Compressive Strengths
Panels/
7Bundle
Sq.Ft./
7Bundle
25 psi
(172 kPa)
40 psi
(276 kPa)
60 psi
(414 kPa)
4 HS-R4 0.5" 1-3/8" 4 [ 16 128
6 HS-R6 1.0" 1-7/8" 6 [ 14 112
 HS-R8 1.5" 2-3/8" 8 [ 8 64
5,6 HS-R10 2.0" 2-7/8" 10 [ [ [ 8 64
5,6 HS-R12 2.5" 3-3/8" 12 [ 6 48
5,6 HS-R14 3.0" 3-7/8" 14 [ 6 48
 HS-NEOPOR-
5,6 R16.1 3.0" 3-7/8" 16.1 [ 6 48
5,6 HS-R16.1 3.5" 4-1/8" 16.1 [ [ [ 6 48
5,6 HS-R20 4.375" 5-1/4" 20 [ 6 48
CCMC EVALUATION LISTING 14007-L